### 2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

#### **Garden Sponsors**

8 Available - \$500 One Table Display Logo on Digital Guide Logo on Yard Signs Name included on Commemorative Bookmark

#### Plant Sponsors

Unlimited - \$100 Logo on Yard Signs Name included on Commemorative Bookmark





# **Gardens Gone Native**

#### WILL COUNTY NATIVE PLANT GARDEN TOUR

Date: Saturday, July 13 from 9 a.m. to 4 p.m. Locations: Mokena, New Lenox, Homer Glen, Joliet Gardens: 8 Privately Owned Gardens Anticipated Attendance: 200 Adults

Support The Nature Foundation of Will County's inaugural native plant garden tour!

Connect with people who are interested in learning about the benefits of using native plants in their landscaping!

Garden Sponsors are stationed at one of the gardens featured on the tour. Provide information about your business, share your expertise, and connect with the gardeners



and attendees interested in sustainable landscapes.

Excludes on-site sales. Garden locations are available on a first come, first served basis. Displays must be set up/dropped off by 8:30 a.m. and removed by 4:30 p.m. Contact Tara Neff to secure your sponsorship!

#### Tara Neff at tneff@fpdwc.org or 815-722-2022







## **Gardens Gone Native**

#### WILL COUNTY NATIVE PLANT GARDEN TOUR

Thank you for supporting The Nature Foundation of Will County's Native Plant Garden Tour!

### 2024 Sponsorship Commitment Form

$\Box$	Gare
	000

den Sponsor - 8 Available - \$500

One Table Display Logo on Digital Guide Logo on Yard Signs Name included on Commemorative Bookmark

\_\_\_\_ Yes! We will be on-site for the day.

\_\_\_\_ We will deliver our display by 8:30 a.m. and remove our display by 4:30 p.m. on July 13th.

#### Plant Sponsor - Unlimited - \$100

Logo on Yard Signs Name included on Commemorative Bookmark

Payment by credit card:	Contact for questions and payment by check:
Company Name:	
	Tara Neff
Rep. Name:	Email: tneff@fpdwc.org
Rep. Phone:	Office: 815-722-2022
	Cell: 779-279-6202
Visa MasterCard Discover Amex	
	The Nature Foundation
Cardholder Name:	of Will County
Cardholder Phone:	Tara Neff
Card #	Executive Director
Card #:	17540 W. Laraway Rd.
Expiration:/ CVV: Billing Zip:	Joliet, IL 60433